
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Elizabeth Wells - (971313) - Louth Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:40.68 405 H 10/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Cleethorpes 3

2:41.37 400 H 02/07/17 End of Season Short Course Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

2:41.81 397 H 07/04/18 KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018 Ennerdale Cleethorpes 3

2:42.12 394 H 26/11/17 Cleethorpes & District Annual Club Champs Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

2:42.35 393 H 16/06/19 LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet Grantham Cleethorpes 3

2:42.75 390 H 02/04/17 KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet Kingston Upon Hull Cleethorpes 3

2:43.34 386 H 06/07/19 Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

2:43.52 384 H 07/10/18 Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course Ennerdale LC Cleethorpes 3

2:44.49 378 H 03/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Cleethorpes 3

2:45.12 373 H 06/10/19 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Cleethorpes 3

2:45.31 372 H 17/06/18 LVSC Grantham Level 3 Grantham Cleethorpes 3

2:45.91 368  07/12/19 York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019 Leeds Cleethorpes 3

2:46.35 365 H 05/01/20 Harrogate Janus Meet Harrogate Hydro Cleethorpes 3

2:46.53 364 H 10/01/16 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate Cleethorpes 3

2:47.07 360 H 18/12/16 Cleethorpes Club Championships & Time Trials Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

2:48.32 352 H 19/01/19 Cleethorpes & District - 2018,2019 Club Champs Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

2:51.09 335 H 31/10/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull Cleethorpes 3

2:56.75 304 H 05/04/15 Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

2:56.97 303 H 05/10/14 Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Hull Cleethorpes 3

3:00.77 284 H 06/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

3:02.40 277 H 27/09/14 Cleethorpe & District Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

3:14.31 229 H 04/01/14 Cleethorpes and District Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

3:23.46 199 H 02/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull Cleethorpes 3

3:29.85 182 H 21/07/13 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

3:33.38 173 H 07/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

3:38.35 161 H 15/07/12 Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

3:42.76 152 H 03/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Cleethorpes 3
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3:42.76 152 H 03/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Cleethorpes 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:46.35 365 H 05/01/20 Harrogate Janus Meet Harrogate Hydro Cleethorpes 3

2:45.91 368  07/12/19 York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019 Leeds Cleethorpes 3

2:45.12 373 H 06/10/19 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Cleethorpes 3

2:43.34 386 H 06/07/19 Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

2:42.35 393 H 16/06/19 LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet Grantham Cleethorpes 3

2:48.32 352 H 19/01/19 Cleethorpes & District - 2018,2019 Club Champs Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

2:43.52 384 H 07/10/18 Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course Ennerdale LC Cleethorpes 3

2:45.31 372 H 17/06/18 LVSC Grantham Level 3 Grantham Cleethorpes 3

2:41.81 397 H 07/04/18 KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018 Ennerdale Cleethorpes 3

2:40.68 405 H 10/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Cleethorpes 3

2:42.12 394 H 26/11/17 Cleethorpes & District Annual Club Champs Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

2:41.37 400 H 02/07/17 End of Season Short Course Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

2:42.75 390 H 02/04/17 KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet Kingston Upon Hull Cleethorpes 3

2:47.07 360 H 18/12/16 Cleethorpes Club Championships & Time Trials Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

2:44.49 378 H 03/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Cleethorpes 3

2:46.53 364 H 10/01/16 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate Cleethorpes 3

2:51.09 335 H 31/10/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull Cleethorpes 3

2:56.75 304 H 05/04/15 Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

2:56.97 303 H 05/10/14 Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Hull Cleethorpes 3

3:02.40 277 H 27/09/14 Cleethorpe & District Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

3:00.77 284 H 06/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

3:14.31 229 H 04/01/14 Cleethorpes and District Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

3:23.46 199 H 02/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull Cleethorpes 3

3:29.85 182 H 21/07/13 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

3:33.38 173 H 07/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

3:42.76 152 H 03/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Cleethorpes 3

3:38.35 161 H 15/07/12 Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3
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